05-29-	1998
5-21-98 RI	HEET
To the Honorable Commissioner of Fatents and Tr documents or copy thereof.	rademarks: Please record the attached original
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Juha Ojaniemi	Pellonpaja Oy, a company of Finland,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □Yes ■No	FIN-62375 Yliharma
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes No
 ■ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other 	
Execution Date: May 8, 1998	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new applicat	tion, the execution date of the application is: May 8, 1998.
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No	
	attached? 🗆 Yes 🔳 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Austin R. Miller	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 €
Schnader Harrison Segal & Lewis i 500 Market Street, 36th Floor Philadelphia, PA 19103	 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit Account No. 13-3405 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor of the original document.	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Austin R. Miller Name of Person Signing Signature	2. Juillen May 21, 1998
	er of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2
	PATENT
	REEL: 9190 FRAME: 0499

Express Mail Label EM570204905US

ASSIGNMENT

11 K 1

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt and sufficiency whereof are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned hereby assign(s) to

Pellonpaja Oy _____, having an address of PL 6, FIN-62375 Ylihärmä, Finland ____, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in the invention or improvements of the undersigned disclosed in an application for Letters Patent of the United States, Serial No. filed in the United States Patent Office on the 21st day of , 1998 , entitled METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR May DOSING THE COMPONENTS OF A MIXED and in said application and FODDER FOR FEEDING CATTLE any and all other applications for United States Letters Patent, which the undersigned may file, either solely or jointly with others, on said invention or improvements, and in any and all Letters Patent, applications, and in any reissue or extension thereof.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to said _____ Pellonpaja Oy

The attorneys of record are hereby authorized to insert the serial number and the filing date in the above blank spaces when received from the Patent Office.

Witness my/our hand(s) and seal this <u>8th</u> day of May , 1998.

Juha Ofjaniemi

Witnesses:

₽₩₽₽ REEL: 919@FRAME: 0500

RECORDED: 05/21/1998